
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Samedi 5 octobre 2024 00:48

D' ALSACE Liutfrid °~0700 +~0767

D' ALSACE Adalbert °~0665 +~0722

De BAVIÈRE Gerlinde °~0675 +~0714

De LORRAINE Ethicon °~0635 +0690

D' AUSTRASIE Berswin +~0690

De BAVIÈRE Odon +~0716

D' AUSTRASIE Adèle +~0735

De LORRAINE Leuthari °~0600 +~0675

De BURGONDIE Acca °~0615

D' AUSTRASIE Sigeber °~0631 +0656

De BURGONDIE Imnechi °~0625 +671/

De BAVIÈRE Théodon °~0625 +~0716

. Regintrud °~0630

De FRANCE Dagobert °~0652 +0679

De RAZÈS Gislis

De LORRAINE Leutfred +~0600

.... ....

De BURGONDIE Wilibal °~0586 +~0642

... ....

De FRANCE Dagobert °~0606 +0639

D' ARDENNES Ragnetru °~0608 +~0642

De BURGONDIE Wilibal °~0586 +~0642

De FRIOUL Leudegarde °~0600

De BAVIÈRE Théodon °~0615 +0680

de FRANCE Reginotrud °~0620

D' AUSTRASIE Sigeber °~0631 +0656

De BURGONDIE Imnechi °~0625 +671/

De LORRAINE Leuthari °~0520 +~0554
De LORRAINE Vadomar

... ...

.... ...

De BURGONDIE Alethé °~0555 +~0587

De BAVIÈRE Téodoli °~0567 +0627
De BAVIÈRE Garibald °~0540 +~0592

De LOMBARDIE Waltrad °~0535 +~0572

De NEUSTRIE Clotaire °~0584 +0629
Des FRANCS Chilpéri °~0539 +~0584

De CAMBRAI Frédégo °~0545 +~0597

De BURGONDIE Bertrud °~0582 +~0618
De BURGONDIE Ricomer °~0560 +606/

De BAVIÈRE Gertrude °~0570 +~0649

D' ARDENNES Brunulf +~0618
De HAINAUT Walbert +~0535

De PANNONIE Lucille °~0490

De NEUSTRIE Clothild °~0562 +~0618
Des FRANCS Chilpéri °~0539 +~0584

De SOISSONS Audovèr °~0533 +~0580

De BURGONDIE Alethé °~0555 +~0587

De BAVIÈRE Téodoli °~0567 +0627
De BAVIÈRE Garibald °~0540 +~0592

De LOMBARDIE Waltrad °~0535 +~0572

De FRIOUL Gisulf °559/ +~0610
De FRIOUL Grasulf °~0540 +~0581

D' AUSTRASIE Romhild

D' AUSTRASIE de BAVI °~0580 +~0623
De BÉZIERS Chramsic °~0535

D' AUSTRASIE Sigolè

De BAVIÈRE Garibald °/591 +~0625
De BAVIÈRE Tassilon °~0560 +609/

... ... °~0560

De FRIOUL Geila °~0590
De FRIOUL Gisulf °559/ +~0610

De BAVIÈRE Romilde °~0570 +~0610

De FRANCE Dagobert °~0606 +0639
De NEUSTRIE Clotaire °~0584 +0629

De BURGONDIE Bertrud °~0582 +~0618

D' ARDENNES Ragnetru °~0608 +~0642
D' ARDENNES Brunulf +~0618

De NEUSTRIE Clothild °~0562 +~0618

De FRANCE Dagobert °~0606 +0639
De NEUSTRIE Clotaire °~0584 +0629

De BURGONDIE Bertrud °~0582 +~0618

D' ARDENNES Ragnetru °~0608 +~0642
D' ARDENNES Brunulf +~0618

De NEUSTRIE Clothild °~0562 +~0618

De BURGONDIE Wilibal °~0586 +~0642
De BURGONDIE Alethé °~0555 +~0587

De BAVIÈRE Téodoli °~0567 +0627

De FRIOUL Leudegarde °~0600
De FRIOUL Gisulf °559/ +~0610

D' AUSTRASIE de BAVI °~0580 +~0623


